TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79041450

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Groth & Co KB	10/30/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EA DIGITAL ILLUSIONS CE AB (publ)
Address:	Box 20068 SE-104 60 Stockholm
Country:	SE
Entity Type:	Liability Limited Company
Entity Country:	Sweden

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: EA DIGITAL ILLUSIONS CE AB (publ)

Address: Box 20068

SE-104 60 Stockholm

Country: SE

TRADEMARK REEL: 003702 FRAME: 0813

990004705

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003702 FRAME: 0814

RECORDED: 01/24/2008